

SLP(Crl.)No. 3591 OF 2003

ITEM No.11

Court No. 1

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI. M.P. No. 8430/2003 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 3591/2003  
(From the judgment and order dated 17/06/2003 in CRR 228/01  
of the High Court of Judicature at Calcutta)

KAMAL KUMAR JAIN

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent (s)

(for modification of court's order dated 8.9.2003)

Date : 24/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. M N Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R C Srivastava, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh Uttamchadra Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. Jitendra Tyagi, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At request, adjourned for two weeks.

(D.P. WALIA)  
COURT MASTER

(JANKI BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER